Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbey Goodchild - (968983) - Reading SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:02.87
3:17.08
3:19.81
3:52.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:02.87
3:17.08
3:19.81

3:52.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

275
219
210
134

WA Pts

275
219
210

134

Round

Round

m m m M

Date

15/11/14
15/11/13
30/06/13
16/11/12

Date

15/11/14
15/11/13
30/06/13
16/11/12

Meet

Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Meet

Reading Club Championships
Reading Club Championships
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Reading
Reading
Watford

Reading

Reading
Reading
Watford

Reading

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 4

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



