Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbey Goodchild - (968983) - Reading SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	Гіте	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:02.87	275	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
;	3:17.08	219	F	15/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
;	3:19.81	210	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
;	3:52.38	134	F	16/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.87	275	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:17.08	219	F	15/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
3:19.81	210	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
3:52.38	134	F	16/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS